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197707060000
67970

07/06/1977
12:00:00

OAK PARK
DEVT CORP

Grantor DEEDS ROBINSON,
KATHERINE
ETAL

306 474

197707060000
68710

07/06/1977
12:00:00

OAK PARK
DEVT CORP

Grantor DEEDS IRELAND,
MALLIE M.
ETAL

306 474

197707060000
68650

07/06/1977
12:00:00

OAK PARK
DEVT CORP

Grantor DEEDS ROBINSON,
KATHERINE
ETAL

306 475

197709160000
98010

09/16/1977
12:00:00

OAK PARK
DEVT CORP

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN,
BOBBIE D.
ETAL

307 822

197712210001
37780

12/21/1977
12:00:00

OAK PARK
DEVT CORP

Grantor DEEDS BHAM WATER
WORKS
BOARD

309 543

197707060000
68800

07/06/1977
12:00:00

OAK PARK
DEVT CORP

Grantor DEEDS IRELAND,
MALLIE M.
ETAL

306 475

197709160000
97710

09/16/1977
12:00:00

OAK PARK
DEVT CORP

Grantor DEEDS DAVIS &
PERKINS INC
ETAL

307 822

197709160000
97720

09/16/1977
12:00:00

OAK PARK
DEVT CORP

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN,
DOUGLAS D.
ETAL

307 822

197709160000
98030

09/16/1977
12:00:00

OAK PARK
DEVT CORP

Grantor DEEDS CAHABA
VALLEY
HOMES  ETAL

307 822


